
Stand: 04.03.2019 / 07:51:46

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren-Raken [381909002] 03.03.2019 - 03.03.2019

1/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Gretel157Eske Anni Tooren (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 7.40

Wallburga155Jasmin Jetzlaff (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 7.20

Sally123Carrie-Anne Kock (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)3. P 7.00

Nagano119Amy-Lynn Kock (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)4. P 6.70

Rosi153Sarah Lamprecht (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 6.50

Gabany154Lea Arends (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 6.50

Alia169Milena Santjer (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 6.50

1/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Little Kiwi139Jolina Marle Liebetrau (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 7.50

Wianda128Sophia Klimansky (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 7.30

Simon159Hannah Wagener (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.10

Sunshine160Emma Behrends (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 7.00

Lotta138Michelle Böhmer (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. P 6.80

Ben104Jolina zum Hebel (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)6. P 6.60

La Chica130Muriel Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)6. P 6.60

1/3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Smarty B151Emy Schulte (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 7.60

Picobello78Emmy-Lou Lange (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 7.40

Alia169Leonie Menninga (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.30

Bräuhof Nemo7Stella Sophia Tolksdorf (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)4. P 7.10

Amber150Lisa Kok (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 6.90

Kitaro 750Lennard Klene (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 6.80

Just for Fun116Nele Heller (RFV Enniger-Vorhelm e. V.)7. P 6.70

1/4 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Valeria PL126Irma Litmeyer (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P 7.50

Juror162Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 7.30

Richters Rendezvous85Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)3. P 7.20

Little Kiwi139Romy Spiegel (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 7.00

Prinzessin Pia79Neele Spiegel (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. P 6.80

Wendy171Maxine Deymann (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 6.80

La Chica130Malu Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)7. P 6.60

1/5 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Karla Colunda152Laura-Sophie Wichmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 7.40

Wianda128Louisa Klimansky (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 7.30

Lotta138Femke Vocks (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P 7.10

Kyolaws Rosie117Lina-Marie Weh (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)4. P 7.00

Ronja121Marit Hammans (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 6.80

Sunny Boy125Suna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 6.80

2 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1)

Lizzy132Lara Malchus (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)1. P 8.00

Normandie 5173Anna-Lena Schmidt (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)2. P 7.80

Chicago Hope 216Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)3. P 7.70

Sally123Pia Schmitz-Hübsch (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)4. P 7.60

Kessy 19548Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)5. P 7.40

Royal Pagani88Lara Malchus (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)6. P 7.30

Nemo 37969Jule Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 7.20

Sabrina 45489Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P 7.10

Alice R166Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)9. P 7.00

Grace 45135Deike Hirsemann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. P 6.90

Chayenne 362109Lene Hammans (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. P 6.90

Roy 12087Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)12. 6.80

Little Jumper 1956Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)13. 6.70
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Nagano119Wiebke Gervers (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)13. 6.70

Cara Dia105Stina Weßling (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)15. 6.60

Donna Deluxe143Chayenne Sperling (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)15. 6.60

Donnerjunge26Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 6.50

Zita CE137Charlotte Eilers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)17. 6.50

Amber142Fenja-Elina Brands (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)17. 6.50

Duplo 4627Paul Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)20. 6.40

Soraya 30392Frauke Emma Heine (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)20. 6.40

Vigos Star127Jette Dall (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)20. 6.40

Draumur113Romy Merscher (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)23. 6.30

Very Happy167Maxima Bruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)23. 6.30

Daisy110Nele Klindt (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)25. 6.00

Esprit 40528Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 5.90

Bingo103Lena Ramona Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)27. 5.60

Nemo120Frederike Kassens (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)28. 5.50

3 Dressur-WB (E 3)

Lizzy132Lara Malchus (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)1. P 8.00

Spirit 189124Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.80

Chicago Hope 216Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)3. P 7.50

Charisma108Hannah Mende (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)4. P 7.40

Alice R166Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)5. P 7.30

Normandie 5173Anna-Lena Schmidt (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)6. P 7.20

Al Pacino164Emely Bentage (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.20

Hawkins 436Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.90

Roy 12087Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)9. 6.30

Bräuhof Nemo7Maritha Harms (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)10. 6.10

Nemo 37969Jule Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 6.10

Halle Berry 2115Sienna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)12. 6.00

Donnerjunge26Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 5.80

Richters Rendezvous85Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)14. 5.50

Very Happy167Maxima Bruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)15. 5.20

4 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Jammy Fellow 346Jule Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.20

Wicky129Alexa Ueding (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)2. P 7.90

Sabrina 45489Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 7.80

Sunny Boy125Sienna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.60

Kessy 19548Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)5. P 7.50

Dascha112Wiebke Gervers (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)6. P 7.30

Wanesco 6161Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)7. P 7.20

Goliath 32834Imko Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)8. P 7.00

Chicago Hope 216Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)9. P 6.90

Roy 12087Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)9. P 6.90

Morgaine le Fay135Sanja Löffler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. P 6.80

Kyolaws Rosie117Lina-Marie Weh (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)12. 6.60

Cola136Sanja Löffler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)12. 6.60

Daisy110Nele Klindt (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)14. 6.30

Amigo 1016101Christin Marschall (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 6.20

Soraya 30392Frauke Emma Heine (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)16. 6.10

Sally123Carrie-Anne Kock (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)17. 6.00

Wianda128Marie Berning (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 6.00

Ben104Jolina zum Hebel (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)19. 5.90

Ziga170Lana Antons (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)20. 5.70

Bingo103Lena Ramona Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 5.60

Charming Loui H15Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 0.00

Kitaro 750Lennard Klene (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)22. 0.00

Cara Dia105Stina Weßling (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. 0.00

Chayenne 362109Lene Hammans (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. 0.00

Draumur113Romy Merscher (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. 0.00
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Floristell114Vivien Laura Mickan (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)22. 0.00

Just for Fun116Nele Heller (RFV Enniger-Vorhelm e. V.)22. 0.00

Vigos Star127Jette Dall (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. 0.00

Amber142Fenja-Elina Brands (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)22. 0.00

Freestyle Fival165Maya Wilde (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)22. 0.00

5 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Jammy Fellow 346Jule Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.00

Milka 5363Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 7.80

Sandro 31690Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)3. P 7.60

Jacky Kennedy45Anna Rena Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 7.50

Little Jumper 1956Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. P 7.40

Wicky129Alexa Ueding (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)5. P 7.40

Charisma108Hannah Mende (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)7. P 7.30

Halle Berry 2115Sienna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 7.30

Lulu 10861Franziska Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)9. P 7.20

Very Happy167Maxima Bruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)9. P 7.20

Atreju 91102Fynn Ole Bergmann (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)11. P 7.10

Wanesco 6161Sophie Ahrends (RuFV Rheiderland)12. 7.00

Top Speed 3147Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)13. 6.90

Cher 38168Anna Friedsam (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)13. 6.90

Nobilis 2170Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)15. 6.80

Chicago Hope 216Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)16. 6.70

Caletta 107172Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)16. 6.70

Nora 46571John Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)18. 6.60

Cavall107Larissa Pleß (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)19. 6.30

Sally123Pia Schmitz-Hübsch (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)19. 6.30

Cola136Sanja Löffler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 6.00

Donna Deluxe143Chayenne Sperling (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)22. 5.90

Sabrina 45489Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)23. 5.70

Dascha112Wiebke Gervers (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)24. 5.00

Charming Loui H15Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 0.00

Goliath 32834Imko Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)25. 0.00

Hawkins 436Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 0.00

Lalique 7554Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)25. 0.00

Lou 9458Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)25. 0.00

Chayenne 362109Lene Hammans (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 0.00

Spirit 189124Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 0.00

Wianda128Marie Berning (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 0.00

Let's fly163Valesca Braam (RuFV Rheiderland)25. 0.00

6 Standard-Spring-WB

Atreju 91102Fynn Ole Bergmann (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 39.68

Sandro 31690Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 40.41

Lalique 7554Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 40.73

Lulu 10861Franziska Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 42.03

Milka 5363Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 42.08

Nora 46571John Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)6. P 0.00 / 42.55

Top Speed 3147Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)7. P 0.00 / 44.52

Spirit 189124Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 44.79

Donna Deluxe143Chayenne Sperling (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)9. 0.00 / 46.10

Caletta 107172Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)10. 0.00 / 46.44

Halle Berry 2115Sienna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. 0.00 / 47.61

Jacky Kennedy45Anna Rena Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)12. 0.00 / 48.21

Wanesco 6161Sophie Ahrends (RuFV Rheiderland)13. 0.00 / 48.80

Lou 9458Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)14. 4.00 / 47.40

Morgaine le Fay133Cara Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 4.00 / 50.59

Cher 38168Anna Friedsam (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)16. 4.25 / 54.35

Cola134Sanja Löffler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 4.50 / 55.89

Little Jumper 1956Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)18. 4.75 / 56.95
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Nobilis 2170Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)19. 5.00 / 57.74

Kira 50949Marie Lübbering (RUFV Osterbrock)20. 5.00 / 57.77

Cavall107Larissa Pleß (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)21. 6.25 / 62.25

Cassies173Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)22. 9.00 / 57.82

Let's fly163Valesca Braam (RuFV Rheiderland)23. 9.25 / 58.86

Hawkins 436Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 22.50 / 79.95

7 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Bubble Gum 168Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.30

Contessa 18818Nele Idelmann (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)2. P 8.20

Lugia 260Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.00

Cordula H20Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.70

Flame 57146Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.60

Quadrigo R81Clara Thierbach (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)6. P 7.50

Tobago 695Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)6. P 7.50

Darty23Hannes Gronotte (RFV Mesum e.V.)8. 7.40

Final Fantasy 930Adrian Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 7.40

Charisma 27414Hannah Mende (RFG Hof Hillebrandt e. V.)10. 7.30

Visby 898Hannes Gronotte (RFV Mesum e.V.)11. 7.10

Cornetti 421Lina Broeckmann (RFV Straelen 1930)12. 7.00

Pearly 1876Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)13. 6.90

Euro`s Comet29Hanna Ligmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)14. 6.80

Quiro 383Nele Idelmann (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)15. 6.70

Jacky Kennedy45Anna Rena Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)16. 5.60

Diabolo Junior25Lisa Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 0.00

Honey 11539Sophia Schlütke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 0.00

Kira 50949Marie Lübbering (RUFV Osterbrock)17. 0.00

Ti-mobile LW94Mia Altrogge (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)17. 0.00

8 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Lugia 260Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 42.13

Flame 57146Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P *4.00 / 43.53

Contessa 18818Nele Idelmann (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 45.43

Ivory 4744Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 0.00 / 47.93

Pearly 1876Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 45.09

Cordula H20Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. 4.00 / 50.49

Bubble Gum 168Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 8.00 / 47.95

Quadrigo R81Clara Thierbach (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)8. 8.00 / 49.35

Carmen 23911Nancy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 9.00 / 54.87

Ms. Morningstar67Finja Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)10. 13.00 / 57.67

Quintana 3082Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. 20.00 / 84.88
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